10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Director, Marketing & Public
Relations

Administrative Assistant Il

Public Information Specialist

Community Relations Specialist

Short Term Worker

Student Worker Hourly

Student Worker Hourly

Student Worker Hourly

Student Worker Hourly

Student Worker Hourly

Student Worker Hourly

Student Worker Hourly

Student Worker Hourly

Student Worker Hourly

Short Term Worker

Student Worker Hourly

Student Worker Hourly

Student Worker Hourly

Other Positions Held Community College District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Department
CCCD-Marketing

CCCD-Marketing

CCCD-Marketing

CCCD-Marketing

CCCD-Marketing

CCCD-Marketing

CCCD-Marketing

CCCD-Marketing

CCCD-Marketing

CCCD-Marketing

CCCD-Marketing

CCCD-Marketing

CCCD-Marketing

CCCD-Marketing

CCCD-Marketing

CCCD-Marketing

CCCD-Marketing

CCCD-Marketing

Total Wages
$141,438

$63,456

$63,396

$59,412

$8,650

$3,968

$3,030

$2,586

$2,438

$2,346

$2,217

$1,852

$1,838

$1,746

$1,617

$1,390

$1,006

$986



19.

20.

21.

22.

Student Worker Hourly

Student Worker Hourly

Student Worker Hourly

Student Worker Hourly

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

CCCD-Marketing

CCCD-Marketing

CCCD-Marketing

CCCD-Marketing

$914

$604

$326

$144



