	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director, Marketing & Public Relations		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Marketing	\$141,438
2.	Administrative Assistant II		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Marketing	\$63,456
3.	Public Information Specialist		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Marketing	\$63,396
4.	Community Relations Specialist		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Marketing	\$59,412
5.	Short Term Worker		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Marketing	\$8,650
6.	Student Worker Hourly		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Marketing	\$3,968
7.	Student Worker Hourly		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Marketing	\$3,030
8.	Student Worker Hourly		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Marketing	\$2,586
9.	Student Worker Hourly		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Marketing	\$2,438
10.	Student Worker Hourly		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Marketing	\$2,346
11.	Student Worker Hourly		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Marketing	\$2,217
12.	Student Worker Hourly		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Marketing	\$1,852
13.	Student Worker Hourly		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Marketing	\$1,838
14.	Student Worker Hourly		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Marketing	\$1,746
15.	Short Term Worker		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Marketing	\$1,617
16.	Student Worker Hourly		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Marketing	\$1,390
17.	Student Worker Hourly		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Marketing	\$1,006
18.	Student Worker Hourly		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Marketing	\$986

19.	Student Worker Hourly	Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Marketing	\$914
20.	Student Worker Hourly	Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Marketing	\$604
21.	Student Worker Hourly	Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Marketing	\$326
22.	Student Worker Hourly	Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Marketing	\$144